
Overall
Place Bib Name Team nameGender Time Place in genderDifference % Back
1 122 Alden Reardon Ft. Kent Male 14:57.0 1 - -
2 123 Ben CharKer Ft. FairfieldMale 16:27.8 2 +1:30.8 +10.12%
3 127 Finley Marquis Ft. Kent Male 17:05.3 3 +2:08.3 +14.30%
4 129 Silas Baser Presque IsleMale 17:24.4 4 +2:27.4 +16.43%
5 131 Collin Harvey Ft. Kent Male 17:37.0 5 +2:40.0 +17.84%
6 128 Pierce Gorneault Caribou Male 18:54.4 6 +3:57.4 +26.47%
7 126 Marcus Spahr MadawaskaMale 19:21.3 7 +4:24.3 +29.46%
8 110 Emma Graves Caribou Female 19:22.4 1 +4:25.4 +29.59%
9 136 Jack Bechtel Caribou Male 19:25.9 8 +4:28.9 +29.98%
10 139 Owen Tetlow Caribou Male 19:42.7 9 +4:45.7 +31.85%
11 132 Xander Jamieson Caribou Male 19:54.0 10 +4:57.0 +33.11%
12 125 Jacob Benne] Presque IsleMale 19:55.0 11 +4:58.0 +33.22%
13 107 Addison Chasse Ft. Kent Female 20:01.1 2 +5:04.1 +33.90%
14 124 Isaac Brisse]e Caribou Male 20:07.9 12 +5:10.9 +34.66%
15 103 Taylor York Presque IsleFemale 20:28.5 3 +5:31.5 +36.96%
16 105 Isabella Albert Caribou Female 20:40.3 4 +5:43.3 +38.27%
17 144 Gabe Robertson Caribou Male 20:51.2 13 +5:54.2 +39.49%
18 135 Noah Plourde Ft. Kent Male 21:12.8 14 +6:15.8 +41.90%
19 138 Andre Caron Ft. Kent Male 21:17.4 15 +6:20.4 +42.41%
20 137 Noah Holland Presque IsleMale 21:19.1 16 +6:22.1 +42.60%
21 106 Marie Johnston Presque IsleFemale 21:45.4 5 +6:48.4 +45.53%
22 104 Piper Gagnon Ft. Kent Female 21:57.3 6 +7:00.3 +46.86%
23 133 Alexander Wasson Presque IsleMale 22:10.4 17 +7:13.4 +48.32%
24 140 Valentyn Pickens Presque IsleMale 22:35.4 18 +7:38.4 +51.10%
25 130 Ma] Poiesz MadawaskaMale 22:44.4 19 +7:47.4 +52.11%
26 142 Stephen Mladek Caribou Male 22:44.9 20 +7:47.9 +52.16%
27 112 Caela Day Caribou Female 22:59.6 7 +8:02.6 +53.80%
28 108 Madison Thibault Caribou Female 24:03.6 8 +9:06.6 +60.94%
29 121 Oliver Pelkey MadawaskaMale 25:03.2 21 +10:06.2 +67.58%
29 102 Chloe Boma Caribou Female 25:03.2 9 +10:06.2 +67.58%
31 111 Ella Dubois Ft. Kent Female 25:34.7 10 +10:37.7 +71.09%
32 134 Nolan Pelkey MadawaskaMale 25:44.6 22 +10:47.6 +72.20%
33 109 Addison Plourde Ft. Kent Female 25:55.5 11 +10:58.5 +73.41%
34 141 Zachariah Heidrich Caribou Male 26:26.8 23 +11:29.8 +76.90%
35 101 Alexis Berube MadawaskaFemale 27:10.8 12 +12:13.8 +81.81%
36 143 Andrew Hewi] Caribou Male 27:55.2 24 +12:58.2 +86.76%

Overall - Female
Place Bib Name Team nameGender Time Difference % Back
1 110 Emma Graves Caribou Female 19:22.4 - -
2 107 Addison Chasse Ft. Kent Female 20:01.1 +0:38.7 +3.33%
3 103 Taylor York Presque IsleFemale 20:28.5 +1:06.1 +5.69%
4 105 Isabella Albert Caribou Female 20:40.3 +1:17.9 +6.70%
5 106 Marie Johnston Presque IsleFemale 21:45.4 +2:23.0 +12.30%
6 104 Piper Gagnon Ft. Kent Female 21:57.3 +2:34.9 +13.33%
7 112 Caela Day Caribou Female 22:59.6 +3:37.2 +18.69%
8 108 Madison Thibault Caribou Female 24:03.6 +4:41.2 +24.19%
9 102 Chloe Boma Caribou Female 25:03.2 +5:40.8 +29.32%
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10 111 Ella Dubois Ft. Kent Female 25:34.7 +6:12.3 +32.03%
11 109 Addison Plourde Ft. Kent Female 25:55.5 +6:33.1 +33.82%
12 101 Alexis Berube MadawaskaFemale 27:10.8 +7:48.4 +40.30%

Overall - Male
Place Bib Name Team nameGender Time Difference % Back
1 122 Alden Reardon Ft. Kent Male 14:57.0 - -
2 123 Ben CharKer Ft. FairfieldMale 16:27.8 +1:30.8 +10.12%
3 127 Finley Marquis Ft. Kent Male 17:05.3 +2:08.3 +14.30%
4 129 Silas Baser Presque IsleMale 17:24.4 +2:27.4 +16.43%
5 131 Collin Harvey Ft. Kent Male 17:37.0 +2:40.0 +17.84%
6 128 Pierce Gorneault Caribou Male 18:54.4 +3:57.4 +26.47%
7 126 Marcus Spahr MadawaskaMale 19:21.3 +4:24.3 +29.46%
8 136 Jack Bechtel Caribou Male 19:25.9 +4:28.9 +29.98%
9 139 Owen Tetlow Caribou Male 19:42.7 +4:45.7 +31.85%
10 132 Xander Jamieson Caribou Male 19:54.0 +4:57.0 +33.11%
11 125 Jacob Benne] Presque IsleMale 19:55.0 +4:58.0 +33.22%
12 124 Isaac Brisse]e Caribou Male 20:07.9 +5:10.9 +34.66%
13 144 Gabe Robertson Caribou Male 20:51.2 +5:54.2 +39.49%
14 135 Noah Plourde Ft. Kent Male 21:12.8 +6:15.8 +41.90%
15 138 Andre Caron Ft. Kent Male 21:17.4 +6:20.4 +42.41%
16 137 Noah Holland Presque IsleMale 21:19.1 +6:22.1 +42.60%
17 133 Alexander Wasson Presque IsleMale 22:10.4 +7:13.4 +48.32%
18 140 Valentyn Pickens Presque IsleMale 22:35.4 +7:38.4 +51.10%
19 130 Ma] Poiesz MadawaskaMale 22:44.4 +7:47.4 +52.11%
20 142 Stephen Mladek Caribou Male 22:44.9 +7:47.9 +52.16%
21 121 Oliver Pelkey MadawaskaMale 25:03.2 +10:06.2 +67.58%
22 134 Nolan Pelkey MadawaskaMale 25:44.6 +10:47.6 +72.20%
23 141 Zachariah Heidrich Caribou Male 26:26.8 +11:29.8 +76.90%
24 143 Andrew Hewi] Caribou Male 27:55.2 +12:58.2 +86.76%
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% Winning% Average % Median Team_Points
100% 30.65% 29.65% 200
90.81% 23.62% 22.53% 199
87.49% 20.73% 19.59% 198
85.89% 19.25% 18.09% 197
84.86% 18.27% 17.10% 196
79.07% 12.29% 11.03% 195
77.24% 10.21% 8.92% 194
77.17% 10.12% 8.84% 193
76.94% 9.85% 8.56% 192
75.84% 8.56% 7.25% 191
75.13% 7.68% 6.36% 190
75.06% 7.60% 6.28% 189
74.68% 7.13% 5.80% 188
74.26% 6.61% 5.27% 187
73.02% 5.01% 3.65% 186
72.32% 4.10% 2.73% -
71.69% 3.26% 1.87% -
70.47% 1.59% 0.18% 185
70.22% 1.23% -0.18% 184
70.13% 1.10% -0.31% 183
68.71% -0.93% -2.38% 182
68.09% -1.85% -3.31% -
67.42% -2.86% -4.34% 181
66.18% -4.80% -6.30% -
65.74% -5.49% -7.00% 180
65.72% -5.53% -7.04% -
65.02% -6.67% -8.20% -
62.14% -11.62% -13.21% -
59.67% -16.23% -17.89% 179
59.67% -16.23% -17.89% -
58.45% -18.66% -20.36% -
58.07% -19.43% -21.14% 178
57.67% -20.27% -21.99% -
56.53% -22.69% -24.45% -
55.00% -26.09% -27.90% 177
53.55% -29.52% -31.38% -

% Winning% Average % Median Team_Points
100% 15.47% 13.80% 200
96.78% 12.66% 10.93% 199
94.62% 10.67% 8.90% 198
93.72% 9.81% 8.02% 197
89.05% 5.08% 3.19% 196
88.24% 4.21% 2.31% 195
84.26% -0.32% -2.31% 194
80.52% -4.97% -7.06% 193
77.33% -9.31% -11.48% 192
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75.74% -11.60% -13.81% 191
74.73% -13.11% -15.35% 190
71.28% -18.59% -20.94% 189

% Winning% Average % Median Team_Points
100% 28.38% 27.05% 200
90.81% 21.13% 19.66% 199
87.49% 18.13% 16.61% 198
85.89% 16.61% 15.06% 197
84.86% 15.60% 14.03% 196
79.07% 9.42% 7.74% 195
77.24% 7.28% 5.55% 194
76.94% 6.91% 5.18% 193
75.84% 5.57% 3.81% 192
75.13% 4.66% 2.89% 191
75.06% 4.58% 2.81% 190
74.26% 3.55% 1.76% 189
71.69% 0.10% -1.76% 188
70.47% -1.63% -3.52% 187
70.22% -1.99% -3.89% 186
70.13% -2.13% -4.03% 185
67.42% -6.23% -8.20% 184
66.18% -8.22% -10.24% 183
65.74% -8.94% -10.97% 182
65.72% -8.98% -11.01% -
59.67% -20.02% -22.26% 181
58.07% -23.33% -25.62% 180
56.53% -26.70% -29.06% -
53.55% -33.76% -36.24% -
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